
2020-21 

Girls Golf Schedule 
 

FIRST CONTEST: 3/20/21  LAST LEAGUE CONTEST: 5/28/21 

LAST ALLOWED CONTEST: 5/29/21 

 

DAY DATE VISITOR HOME LOCATION   TIME LEV   

Tues Apr 13 Millikan vs Wilson Rec Park 2:30 Var 

Poly vs  Lakewood Skylinks 2:30 Var 

Jordan vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 2:30 Var 

 

Wed Apr 14 Millikan vs Wilson Rec Park South 2:30 JV 

Poly vs  Lakewood Heartwell 2:30 JV 

Jordan vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 2:50 JV 

 

Thur Apr 15 Cabrillo vs Millikan El Dorado 2:30 Var

Poly vs Jordan Skylinks 2:30 Var 

Lakewood vs Wilson Rec Park 2:30 Var 

 

Mon Apr 19 Cabrillo vs Millikan Heartwell 2:30 JV

Poly vs Jordan Heartwell 2:50 JV 

Lakewood vs Wilson Rec Park South 2:30 JV 

 

Tues Apr 20 Jordan  vs Lakewood Skylinks 2:30  Var 

Cabrillo vs Wilson Rec Park 2:30 Var 

Poly vs Millikan El Dorado 2:30 Var 

 

Wed Apr 21 Jordan  vs Lakewood Heartwell 2:30  JV 

Cabrillo vs Wilson Rec Park South 2:30 JV 

Poly vs Millikan Heartwell 2:50 JV 

 

Thur Apr 22 Wilson vs Jordan Skylinks 2:30 Var 

Lakewood vs Millikan El Dorado 2:30 Var 

Cabrillo vs Poly Rec Park  2:30 Var 

 

Mon Apr 26 Wilson vs Jordan Heartwell 2:50 JV 

Lakewood vs Millikan Heartwell 2:30 JV 

Cabrillo vs Poly Rec Park South  2:30 JV 

 

Tues Apr 27 Wilson vs  Poly Rec Park 2:30 Var 

Millikan vs Jordan Skylinks 2:30 Var

Lakewood vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 2:30 Var 

 

Wed Apr 28 Wilson vs  Poly Rec Park South 2:30 JV 

Millikan vs Jordan Heartwell 2:30 JV

Lakewood vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 2:45 JV 

 

 

Golf Coaches are responsible for confirming the tee times for their home matches 

with their golf course prior to the start of the season. 

 



2020-21 Girls Golf Schedule Continued:  

DAY DATE VISITOR HOME LOCATION   TIME LEV   

Thur Apr 29 Wilson vs Millikan El Dorado 3:00 Var 

Lakewood vs  Poly Rec Park 3:00 Var 

Cabrillo vs Jordan Skylinks 3:00  Var 

 

Mon May 3 Wilson vs Millikan Heartwell 2:30 JV 

Lakewood vs  Poly Rec Park South 2:30 JV 

Cabrillo vs Jordan Heartwell 2:50 JV 

 

Tues May 4 Millikan vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 3:00 Var

Jordan vs Poly Rec Park 3:00 Var 

Wilson vs Lakewood Skylinks 3:00 Var 

 

Wed May 5 Millikan vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 3:00 JV

Jordan vs Poly Rec Park South 3:20 JV 

Wilson vs Lakewood Heartwell 2:30 JV 

 

Thur May 6 Lakewood vs Jordan Skylinks 3:00  Var

Wilson vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 3:00 Var 

Millikan vs Poly Rec Park 3:00 Var 

 

Mon May 10 Lakewood vs Jordan Heartwell 2:30  JV

Wilson vs Cabrillo Rec Park South 3:00 JV 

Millikan vs Poly Rec Park South 3:20 JV 

 

Tues May 11 Jordan vs Wilson Rec Park 3:00 Var 

Millikan vs Lakewood Skylinks 3:00 Var 

Poly vs  Cabrillo Rec Park South 3:00 Var 

 

Wed May 12 Jordan vs Wilson Rec Park South 3:20 JV 

Millikan vs Lakewood Heartwell 2:30 JV 

Poly vs  Cabrillo Rec Park South 3:00 JV 

 

Thur May 13 Poly vs  Wilson Rec Park 3:00 Var 

Jordan vs Millikan El Dorado 3:00 Var

Cabrillo vs Lakewood Skylinks 3:00 Var 

 

Mon May 17 Poly vs  Wilson Rec Park South 2:30 JV 

Jordan vs Millikan Heartwell 2:30 JV

Cabrillo vs Lakewood Heartwell 2:50 JV  

 

MOORE LEAGUE INDIVIDUAL TOURNAMENT    (Wilson Hosts)  
Tues May 18 9 Holes Skylinks 2:00 (11 tee times) 

Wed May 19 9 holes El Dorado  2:00 (8 tee times) 

Thur May 20 18 holes Rec Park 1:00 (6 tee times) 

CIF-SS Individual Regionals – May 31 

CIF-SS Team Division Championships – June 7 

CIF-SS Individual Championship / Team Qualifier – June 10 

CIF/SCGA Southern Regional Championship – June 17  

CIF State Championship – June 23 

 


